Yvonne Badenhorst

From: Etienne Cilliers

Sent: Monday, 24 April 2023 13:52
To: Yvonne Badenhorst

Subject: FW: TIC - Roll for 03 May 2023
Attachments: TIC - Roll for 03 May 2023.docx

General Manager
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From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Monday, 24 April 2023 13:46

To: Hudzani Maboho <HMaboho@judiciary.org.za>; Nobuntu Mbatha <NoMbatha@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; motionspretoria@gmail.com;
ppv@ppv.co.za; Cornelius Silaule <csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; Etienne Cilliers <manager@ptabar.com>;
Yvonnemo@raf.co.za; secretary@ptabar.co.za; Raisibe Mabina <RMabina@judiciary.org.za>; Zanele Manyathi
<ZManyathi@judiciary.org.za>; adele@Ilawcircle.co.za

Subject: TIC - Roll for 03 May 2023

Good day
Kindly receive the TIC roll listing matter scheduled for hearing on 03 May 2023.

Regards
G Mahlutshana

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and
others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking
action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Mimecast Ltd, an innovator in
Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in;
Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more Click Here.
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

03 MAY 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (MALINDI J)
JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Hudzani Maboho
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6749

EMAIL ADDRESS: HMaboho@judiciary.org.za

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

VAN ZYLA) VS RAF 752/2019
POLOKOBR VS RAF 19635/22
NYANGA N VS RAF 19636/22
MOKOENARB VS RAF 81159/14
LEKAOWA M S VS RAF 59931/15
MOOPELOA SR VS RAF 69742/19
NKOANE L C VS RAF 49678/18
TOMPASM VS RAF 69224/18
TLEANEM S VS RAF 24477/18
GONCALVES M C VS RAF 23948/20
SAMBO A VS RAF 97002/15
MOODLEY D VS RAF 839/2018
ZUNGU N VS RAF 45257/19
MOREMAKJ VS RAF 14500/18




15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

MAKHUBELAR M VS RAF 23629/13
SIMELANE B N VS RAF 909/2022
MOSINAE P VS RAF 84731/18
LUBBE W R VS RAF 42074/14
LESINGA W K VS RAF 96188/16
NKOSI C B OBO MINOR VS RAF 16241/13
HEENOP AOBO L VS RAF 50710/18
MAPHANGA CK VS RAF 41353/12
MALAPANE N VS RAF 49373/19
MOOROSI M VS RAF 38411/21
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

03 MAY 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (MEERSINGH A J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Nobuntu Mbatha
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6900

EMAIL ADDRESS: NoMbatha@judiciary.org.za

NZANGANE T VS RAF 20938/16
NKOSITM VS RAF 27074/16
KHUTAMO M VS RAF 16332/16
SENKWE M M VS RAF 37083/16
MAGAGUBP VS RAF 78694/18
DOLAMO K P VS RAF 55664/17
ADV.J M KILIAN OBO L CHABELI VS RAF 25522/17
SATHEKGE M C VS RAF 45195/15
HAASBROEK G D VS RAF 13819/17
SITHOLETS VS RAF 3837/2020
MOLALAM M VS RAF 36400/18
MONNAPULEL M VS RAF 86786/18
MPEMPE A J VS RAF 17888/18
MAPHUTENI SITHETHI VS RAF 54903/16




15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

BANZANAMT VS RAF 32863/10
MASHAO T VS RAF 35986/18
NKUNA N S VS RAF 4417/2020
MABENAJJ VS RAF 823080/17
KHOZA B D VS RAF 52402/12
MHLANGA B W VS RAF 6382/2018
DITSHEGO C CHEPI VS RAF 90357/18
LUVHIMBIL G VS RAF 64636/19
KGADITSE M J VS RAF 24291/19
NDABAZAKHE M VS RAF 78185/19
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